
SINGLE PLATE WAFER SSPW  
STAINLESS

CHARACTEREISTICS 
1. extremely compact 
2. lightweight 
3. economical 
4. bubble tight shut-off 
5. easy&space saving installation  
6. extremely low opening pressure 
7. low maintenance

STANDARD : 
DESIGN STD.   API594
END TO END   API594  
FLANGE ENDS                               IS B2220 10K 
INSP. & TEST    API5R98

Working temperature up to 100˚C Working temperature up to 20 Bar

 MATERIAL

DIMENSION
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No.
1
2
3
4

Part
body
seat
disc

screw

material
A351 CF8

EPDM
A315 CF8
SS304

QTY
1
1
1
2

Nominal size DN(mm)
Nominal size(Inch)
Inlet bore “d”(mm)
Length “L”(mm)
Outside diameter “D”(mm)

50
2”
25
19
101

65
2-1/2”

38
19
121

80
3”
46
19
131

100
4”

71.5
19
156

125
5”
95
19
187

150
6”
114
19
217

200
8”
140
29
267

250
10”
188
29
330


